



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2171 of 2019

SMT. KUMARI BAI **versus** VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA

MAC/2166/2019

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	<p>None for the appellant despite two calls. List the matters in the month of November, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p> <p>Deepti</p>