



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2171 of 2019

SMT. KUMARI BAI **versus** VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA

MAC/2166/2019

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	<p>Mr. Jameel Akhtar Lohani, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Suchi Ramteke, Advocate on behalf of Mr. BN Nade, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>s@if</p>